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Properties
Material Plastic

Additional information
A detailed brochure containing installation instructions and information about pipe sizing is available for this product range

Item
Identification for pipe external Ø Colour
 
K- 07 10 09 01
K- 07 10 09 02
K- 07 10 09 03
K- 07 10 09 04

12 mm
15 mm
18 mm
22 mm

red
grey
grey
grey


